
 

 

2021 fee schedule  

 

2021 ALL INCLUSIVE TUITION FEE 

Year Level Fee for 1 child 
2nd child 

(20% disc) 
3rd & subsequent 
child (50% disc) 

Year 7 $5,450 $4,360 $2,725 

Year 8 $5,450 $4,360 $2,725 

Year 9 $5,910 $4,728 $2,955 

Year 10 $5,910 $4,728 $2,955 

Year 11 $5,980 $4,784 $2,990 

Year 12 $5,980 $4,784 $2,990 

 

OUTDOOR EDUCATION LEVY 

Year Level / Unit Per Fee 

Year 9-10 Semester $150 

Unit 1-2 Year $310 

Unit 3-4 Year $270 

 

MACBOOK LAPTOP COSTS 
Description Fee 

Accidental Damage (first repair) $200 

Accidental Damage (second repair) $300 

Accidental Damage (third & subsequent repair) $400 

Replacement of Power Supply Suppliers cost 

Replacement of Protective Case Suppliers cost 

 

Enrolment application FEE (Non-refundable) 

Students from: Fee 

Another CEW School 
(St Francis of Assisi, St Monica’s or St Augustine’s) 

$50 

All other schools $100 

The Enrolment Application Fee is payable upon lodging an application with CCW.  
This fee is non-refundable.   
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